
CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Friday, February 23, 2024 - Sunday, March 3, 2024 

Candle Lighting Time – 5:17 PM on February 23 

Parashat Tetzaveh 

Torah Portion: Exodus 27:20-30:10 

Haftarah: Ezekiel 43:10-27 
 

Saturday, February 24, 2024 at 9:30 AM 

 
Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsored by Faye Landsman in loving memory of her father, Max Landsman 
 

Friday, March 1, 2024 at 6:15 PM 

Combined Congregation Shaaray Tefila & Temple Beth El Family Service at Shaaray Tefila with Naftali 

Hirsch followed by a dairy potluck dinner 

Oneg sponsored by Laura & Elizabeth Fram in honor of Stacey Mandelbaum 
 

Saturday, March 2, 2024 at 9:30 AM 

 
Shabbat Service with Naftali Hirsch 

Kiddush sponsored by Ellen & Bruce Katz in loving memory of Ellen’s mother, Peggy Chanis 
 

Sunday, March 3, 2024 at 9:15 AM 

 
Greater Glens Falls Hebrew School 
 

YAHRZEIT LISTS 
 

February 18 – February 24 (Adar I 9 – Adar I 15) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Vinona Hudson Farnsworth Sunday 02/18/2024 Adar I 9, 5784 

Abraham Goldman Sunday 02/18/2024 Adar I 9, 5784 

Nathan Pine Sunday 02/18/2024 Adar I 9, 5784 

Perry Seaman Sunday 02/18/2024 Adar I 9, 5784 

Jennie Solomon Sunday 02/18/2024 Adar I 9, 5784 

E Cohen Monday 02/19/2024 Adar I 10, 5784 

Morris Borlawsky Wednesday 02/21/2024 Adar I 12, 5784 

Joan Cavanaugh Wednesday 02/21/2024 Adar I 12, 5784 

Harry Greenberg Wednesday 02/21/2024 Adar I 12, 5784 

Fannie Fiedel Thursday 02/22/2024 Adar I 13, 5784 

Elizabeth Kraftchick Thursday 02/22/2024 Adar I 13, 5784 

Bella Rosenberg Thursday 02/22/2024 Adar I 13, 5784 

Saul Silverstein Thursday 02/22/2024 Adar I 13, 5784 

Max Gottesman Friday 02/23/2024 Adar I 14, 5784 

Morris Kraftchick Friday 02/23/2024 Adar I 14, 5784 

https://www.sefaria.org/Exodus.27.20-30.10?lang=bi&aliyot=1
https://www.sefaria.org/Ezekiel.43.10-27?lang=bi


David Rosenthal Friday 02/23/2024 Adar I 14, 5784 

Leo Samuel Friday 02/23/2024 Adar I 14, 5784 

Mollie Kornetsky Borlawsky Saturday 02/24/2024 Adar I 15, 5784 

Albert Kitmacher Saturday 02/24/2024 Adar I 15, 5784 

Max Landsman Saturday 02/24/2024 Adar I 15, 5784 

Eva Swirsky Saturday 02/24/2024 Adar I 15, 5784 

Gladys Wurzberger Saturday 02/24/2024 Adar I 15, 5784 
 

February 25 – March 2 (Adar I 16 – Adar I 11) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Gloria Cohen Bittman Sunday 02/25/2024 Adar I 16, 5784 

Nathan Suckman Sunday 02/25/2024 Adar I 16, 5784 

Sarah Cohen Suckman Sunday 02/25/2024 Adar I 16, 5784 

Morris Goldstein Bak Monday 02/26/2024 Adar I 17, 5784 

Lydia DelSignore Cifone Monday 02/26/2024 Adar I 17, 5784 

Jacob Goldman Monday 02/26/2024 Adar I 17, 5784 

Bessie Gould Monday 02/26/2024 Adar I 17, 5784 

Jeanne Crandall Mandwelle Tuesday 02/27/2024 Adar I 18, 5784 

Millie Braverman Tuesday 02/27/2024 Adar I 18, 5784 

Ann Ferber Wednesday 02/28/2024 Adar I 19, 5784 

Isaac Swyer Thursday 02/29/2024 Adar I 20, 5784 

Lila Weinstein Thursday 02/29/2024 Adar I 20, 5784 

Ida Freedman Pearlberg Friday 03/01/2024 Adar I 21, 5784 

Harry Kopelovitz Friday 03/01/2024 Adar I 21, 5784 

Lena Gould Friday 03/01/2024 Adar I 21, 5784 

Charles Furman Friday 03/01/2024 Adar I 21, 5784 

Philip Weinstein Friday 03/01/2024 Adar I 21, 5784 

Samuel Luria Saturday 03/02/2024 Adar I 22, 5784 

Percy Weinstein Saturday 03/02/2024 Adar I 22, 5784 

Isadore I Cohen Saturday 03/02/2024 Adar I 22, 5784 
 

 


